2006 KX65 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 KX65 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11009) 11009-1147 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003) 15003-1669 1
ADJUSTER-CABLE (Ref # 16002) 16002-011 1
NUT,ADJUST LOCK (Ref # 16003) 16003-006 1
CAP-CHAMBER (Ref # 16004) 16004-025 1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 16006) 16006-023 1
SEAT-SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 16007) 16007-023 1
CLAMP (Ref # 16008) 16008-1010 1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014) 16014-1116 1
PLUNGER,STARTER (Ref # 16016) 16016-0008 1
JET-NEEDLE,N-8 (Ref # 16017) 16017-1412 1
JET-NEEDLE,O-0 (Ref # 16017A) 16017-1413 1
JET-NEEDLE,O-2 (Ref # 16017B) 16017-1414 1
JET-NEEDLE,O-4 (Ref # 16017C) 16017-1415 1
JET-NEEDLE,N-6 (Ref # 16017D) 16017-1418 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1224 1
VALVE-THROTTLE,CA1.5 (Ref # 16025) 16025-1040 1
GASKET,FLOAT VALVE SEAT (Ref # 16029) 16029-004 1
VALVE-FLOAT,#2.5 (Ref # 16030) 16030-1095 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-1005 1
PIN,FLOAT (Ref # 16032) 16032-003 1
COVER-MAIN JET (Ref # 16049) 16049-1001 1
HOLDER,JET NEEDLE (Ref # 16065) 16065-1020 1
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065A) 16065-1366 1
NEEDLE-JET,5GSP68 (Ref # 16187) 16187-1226 1
NEEDLE-JET,5GSP69 (Ref # 16187A) 16187-1227 1
GUARD,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 55020) 55020-1787 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92036) 92036-018 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-1305 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2006 KX65 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-147 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1712 1
RING-O,MAIN JET COVER (Ref # 92055) 92055-1061 1
RING-O,AIR SCREW (Ref # 92055A) 92055-1658 1
RING-O (Ref # 92055B) 92055-2068 1
JET-MAIN,#170 (Ref # 92063) 92063-019 1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X20 (Ref # 132) 132BC0620 4
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS,4X16 (Ref # 223) 223AA0416 4
JET-MAIN,#180 (Ref # 92063A) 92063-020 1
JET-MAIN,#190 (Ref # 92063B) 92063-021 1
JET-MAIN,#200 (Ref # 92063C) 92063-022 1
JET-MAIN,#210 (Ref # 92063D) 92063-023 1
JET-MAIN,#230 (Ref # 92063E) 92063-025 1
JET-PILOT,#20 (Ref # 92064) 92064-021 1
JET-PILOT,#30 (Ref # 92064A) 92064-022 1
JET-PILOT,#25 (Ref # 92064B) 92064-032 1
JET-PILOT,#22.5 (Ref # 92064C) 92064-040 1
JET-PILOT,#27.5 (Ref # 92064D) 92064-1033 1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92081) 92081-1152 1
SPRING,STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081A) 92081-1153 1
TUBE,3X5X280 (Ref # 92191) 92191-1495 2
TUBE,3X5X220 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1496 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191B) 92191-1611 1
WASHER,PILOT AIR SCREW (Ref # 92200) 92200-1564 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.